
Accepted Manuscript

Nuclear translocation of IGF1R by intracellular amphiregulin contributes to the
resistance of lung tumour cells to EGFR-TKI

Marie Guerard, Thomas Robin, Pascal Perron, Anne-Sophie Hatat, Laurence David-
Boudet, Laetitia Vanwonterghem, Benoit Busser, Jean-Luc Coll, Sylvie Lantuejoul,
Beatrice Eymin, Amandine Hurbin, Sylvie Gazzeri

PII: S0304-3835(18)30121-6

DOI: 10.1016/j.canlet.2018.01.080

Reference: CAN 13748

To appear in: Cancer Letters

Received Date: 2 November 2017

Revised Date: 11 January 2018

Accepted Date: 31 January 2018

Please cite this article as: M. Guerard, T. Robin, P. Perron, A.-S. Hatat, L. David-Boudet, L.
Vanwonterghem, B. Busser, J.-L. Coll, S. Lantuejoul, B. Eymin, A. Hurbin, S. Gazzeri, Nuclear
translocation of IGF1R by intracellular amphiregulin contributes to the resistance of lung tumour cells to
EGFR-TKI, Cancer Letters (2018), doi: 10.1016/j.canlet.2018.01.080.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to
our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo
copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please
note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all
legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.

https://doi.org/10.1016/j.canlet.2018.01.080


M
ANUSCRIP

T

 

ACCEPTE
D

ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT

 1 

Nuclear translocation of IGF1R by intracellular amphiregulin contributes to the 
resistance of lung tumor cells to EGFR-TKI 

 
Marie Guerarda,b, Thomas Robina,b, Pascal Perrona,b, Anne-Sophie Hatata, Laurence David-
Boudetc, Laetitia Vanwonterghemb, Benoit Busserb,c, Jean-Luc Collb, Sylvie Lantuejoulc, 
Beatrice Eymina, Amandine Hurbinb* and Sylvie Gazzeria* 
 
a Team “RNA splicing, cell signalling and response to therapies”, Univ. Grenoble Alpes, 
INSERM U1209, CNRS UMR 5309, Institute for Advanced Biosciences, 38000 Grenoble, 
France 
b Team “Cancer targets and experimental therapeutics”, Univ. Grenoble Alpes, INSERM 
U1209, CNRS UMR 5309, Institute for Advanced Biosciences, 38000 Grenoble, France  
c Grenoble Univ. Hospital, 38000 Grenoble France 
* Co-last authors 
 
*co-corresponding authors: 
Sylvie Gazzeri. Univ. Grenoble Alpes, INSERM U1209, CNRS UMR 5309, Institute for 
Advanced Biosciences, 38000 Grenoble, France Phone: 33 4 76 54 94 76, Fax: 33 4 76 54 94 
13, Sylvie.Gazzeri@univ-grenoble-alpes.fr 
Amandine Hurbin. Univ. Grenoble Alpes, INSERM U1209, CNRS UMR 5309, Institute for 
Advanced Biosciences, 38000 Grenoble, France Phone: 33 4 76 54 95 53, Fax: 33 4 76 54 94 
13, amandine.hurbin@inserm.fr  
 
guerard_marie@yahoo.fr 
robintho26@gmail.com 
pascal.perron@univ-grenoble-alpes.fr 
anne-sophie.hatat@univ-grenoble-alpes.fr 
LDavid-boudet@chu-grenoble.fr 
laetitia.vanwonterghem@univ-grenoble-alpes.fr 
BBusser@chu-grenoble.fr 
jean-luc.coll@univ-grenoble-alpes.fr 
SLantuejoul@chu-grenoble.fr 
Beatrice.Eymin@univ-grenoble-alpes.fr 
Sylvie.Gazzeri@univ-grenoble-alpes.fr 
amandine.hurbin@inserm.fr 
  



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8434663

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8434663

Daneshyari.com

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8434663
https://daneshyari.com/article/8434663
https://daneshyari.com

